Company/Firm MMRK-LLP
Project GHT

Voucher no. 09
Account head MMRK-LLP
Paid to Sri chamunda Hardware
Towards/description
of work

Towards local purchase for Welding rod cutting wheel

Location of work Kowkur
Period 01-01-2026 05-02-2026
Amount in Rs. 725/-

Seven hundred and twenty five rupees only
Cheque/trf no. Date Bank

Prepared by Approved by Receivers name Receivers signature

I.Rama Krishna

Notes:1. Print full sheet. 2. To be used for all minor maintenance works. 3. Details of labour,
hire charges , material may be printed/written overleaf.